Loadlimiter 63
MCB Distribution Boards
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C ELo
ad
lim
ite
d
63

9 323 4.3 DA09X
12 377 4.8 DA12X
15 430 5.3 DA15X
18 484 6 DA18X
22 555 7 DA22X
Service Centres
• Accepts all DIN-rail mounted devices
• Available in 8 to 24 modular ways
• IP4X Ingress Protection
• No earth or neutral bar provided
• Height is 250mm and depth is 116mm. Width as per table below.
Modular
Single Pole Ways
Width (mm) Weight (kg) Product Code
8 270 3.8 DAS08X
11 323 4.3 DAS11X
14 377 4.8 DAS14X
17 430 5.3 DAS17X
20 484 6 DAS20X
24 555 7 DAS24X
Loadlimiter 63
Surge Protection
Type 1 Class 1
• Tested to withstand 10/350mS waveforms

NOTE: It is recommended that surge protection devices are fed by a 63A Type C MCB,
63A MCCB or 63A fused disconnector to provide isolation and protection.
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
DS_loadlimiter63_V2_June2015.qxp_DS_loadlimiter63_V2_June2015  18/06/2015  09:57  Page 7
5
6
Current
Rating (A)
B Type
Product Code
C Type
Product Code
D Type
Product Code
6 K1PB06 K1PC06 K1PD06
10 K1PB10 K1PC10 K1PD10
16 K1PB16 K1PC16 K1PD16
20 K1PB20 K1PC20 K1PD20
25 K1PB25 K1PC25 K1PD25
32 K1PB32 K1PC32 K1PD32
40 K1PB40 K1PC40 T1PD40 *
50 K1PB50 K1PC50 T1PD50 *
63 K1PB63 K1PC63 T1PD63 *
Single Module RCBO
• Meets the requirements of EN 61009
• Single module: Type A and Type AC available
• 10kA Rated breaking capacity

• 10kA Rated breaking capacity to EN 60898
• 15kA Rated breaking capacity to EN 60947-2
• Contact position indicator
• Maximum cable termination capacity is 35mm²
*6kA rated breaking capacity to EN 60898 and 10kA rated breaking capacity to EN 60947-2.
Looks physically different to K series MCBs.
Current
Rating (A)
Sensitivity
(mA)
B Type
Product Code
C Type
Product Code
6 30 KR2PB0630 KR2PC0630
10 30 KR2PB1030 KR2PC1030
16 30 KR2PB1630 KR2PC1630
20 30 KR2PB2030 KR2PC2030
32 30 KR2PB3230 KR2PC3230
40 30 KR2PB4030 KR2PC4030
DS_loadlimiter63_V2_June2015.qxp_DS_loadlimiter63_V2_June2015  18/06/2015  09:58  Page 9
• Maximum terminal torque is 2Nm
• Maximum terminal torque 2.5Nm (LINE) and 1.2Nm (LOAD)
• Maximum terminal torque is 3Nm
6
Type A RCBO Type AC RCBO
Current
Rating (A)
Sensitivity
(mA)
B Type Product
Code
C Type Product
Code
B Type Product
Code
C Type Product
Code
6 30 KR1PB0630A KR1PC0630A KR1PB0630 KR1PC0630
10 30 KR1PB1030A KR1PC1030A KR1PB1030 KR1PC1030
16 30 KR1PB1630A KR1PC1630A KR1PB1630 KR1PC1630
20 30 KR1PB2030A KR1PC2030A KR1PB2030 KR1PC2030
32 30 KR1PB3230A KR1PC3230A KR1PB3230 KR1PC3230
40 30 - - KR1PB4030 KR1PC4030
45 30 - - KR1PB4530 KR1PC4530
6 100 - - - KR1PC06100
10 100 - - - KR1PC10100
16 100 - - - KR1PC16100
20 100 - - - KR1PC20100
32 100 - - - KR1PC32100
40 100 - - - KR1PC40100
Device Type Width (mm) Product Code
1 Phase or 3 Phase digital multi-function meter 71 Ri3-01
7
Multi-function Meter

• Maximum cable termination is 50mm². Can accept incoming cables up to 70mm² by using
  Product Code: DBXD1 Direct Connection Kit
Loadlimiter 63
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
RCCB
• Meets the requirements of EN 61008
• Maximum cable termination for 40A to 63A is 25mm² and 100A is 35mm²
• Type AC
• Requires Product Code: DBXCKR Connection Kit for mounting and connection to the busbar
• Width: 70mm
Current Rating (A) Sensitivity
(mA)
No. of
Poles
Product Code Connection Kit
40 30 4 EE40/30/4 DBXCKR
40 100 4 EE40/100/4 DBXCKR
63 30 4 EE63/30/4 DBXCKR
63 100 4 EE63/100/4 DBXCKR
100 30 4 EE100/30/4 DBXCKR
100 100 4 EE100/100/4 DBXCKR

Vertical Fixing
320.4
373.8
427.2
534.0
640.8
801.0
907.8
Centres (mm)
• Vertical fixing centres are 106.8 mm
11
12
Current Rating (A) No. of
Poles
Icu Product Code
50 3 25kA YB3N3P50T
50 4 25kA YB3N4P50T
63 3 25kA YB3N3P63T
63 4 25kA YB3N4P63T
100 3 25kA YB3N3P100T
100 4 25kA YB3N4P100T
125 3 25kA YB3N3P125T
125 4 25kA YB3N4P125T
160 3 25kA YB3N3P160T
160 4 25kA YB3N4P160T
200 3 25kA YB3N3P200T
200 4 25kA YB3N4P200T
250 3 25kA YB3N3P250T
250 4 25kA YB3N4P250T
250 Switch Disconnector 3 N/A YB3B3P250D
250 Switch Disconnector 4 N/A YB3B4P250D
Loadlimiter 63
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
B-Type TP&N Distribution boards
Incoming Devices

Product Code
D Type
Product Code
Single Pole MCBs
6 K1PB06 K1PC06 K1PD06
10 K1PB10 K1PC10 K1PD10
16 K1PB16 K1PC16 K1PD16
20 K1PB20 K1PC20 K1PD20
25 K1PB25 K1PC25 K1PD25
32 K1PB32 K1PC32 K1PD32
40 K1PB40 K1PC40 T1PD40 *
50 K1PB50 K1PC50 T1PD50 *
63 K1PB63 K1PC63 T1PD63 *
Double Pole MCBs
6 K2PB06 K2PC06 K2PD06
10 K2PB10 K2PC10 K2PD10
16 K2PB16 K2PC16 K2PD16
20 K2PB20 K2PC20 K2PD20
25 K2PB25 K2PC25 K2PD25
32 K2PB32 K2PC32 K2PD32
40 K2PB40 K2PC40 T2PD40 *
50 K2PB50 K2PC50 T2PD50 *
63 K2PB63 K2PC63 T2PD63 *
Triple Pole MCBs
1 - K3PC01 -
6 K3PB06 K3PC06 K3PD06
10 K3PB10 K3PC10 K3PD10
16 K3PB16 K3PC16 K3PD16
20 K3PB20 K3PC20 K3PD20
25 K3PB25 K3PC25 K3PD25
32 K3PB32 K3PC32 K3PD32
40 K3PB40 K3PC40 T3PD40 *
50 K3PB50 K3PC50 T3PD50 *
63 K3PB63 K3PC63 T3PD63 *
High Current Triple Pole MCB
125 - K3PC125 ** -
B-Type TP&N Distribution boards
Outgoing Devices
MCB
• Meets the requirements of EN 60898

Modular Devices
RCCB
• Meets the requirements of EN 61008
• Voltage of 230/400V and frequency of 50/60Hz
• Type AC
• Maximum cable termination for 40A-63A is 25mm² and 100A is 35mm²
• Width: 35mm (2 pole) and 70mm (4 pole)
Current
Rating (A)
Sensitivity
(mA)
2 Pole
Product Code
4 Pole
Product Code
40 30 EE40/30/2 EE40/30/4
40 100 EE40/100/2 EE40/100/4
40 300 - EE40/300/4
63 30 EE63/30/2 EE63/30/4
63 100 EE63/100/2 EE63/100/4
100 30 EE100/30/2 EE100/30/4
100 100 EE100/100/2 EE100/100/4
100 300 - EE100/300/4
100 Time delay 100 EES100/100/2 EES100/100/4
Current Rating (A) Function Width (mm) Product Code
16A (AC7A) 1 or 2 Channel 35 DRT-DW2
Contactors
• Meets the requirements of EN 61095
• DIN-rail mountable
• May require de-rating when used with inductive loads  -  please see Contactor
de-rating table in Technical catalogue for further information
Current Rating (A) Contacts No. of
Poles
Width
(mm)
Product Code
20 Normally Open 2 17.5 EE2P20CO
20 Normally Closed 2 17.5 EE2P20CC
25 Normally Open 4 35 EE4P25CO
25 Normally Closed 4 35 EE4P25CC
40 Normally Open 4 54 EE4P40CO
63 Normally Open 4 54 EE4P63CO
Venting Kit * - - 9 LLMV
Programmable Timer
• DIN-rail mountable
• 250V AC and 50/60Hz